
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK;
Date Recorded= 1993/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199310060003
09381

10/06/1993
02:54:26

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310270003
36881

10/27/1993
02:40:52

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROCK,
FREDERICK W

199310260003
33661

10/26/1993
10:31:38

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHISENANT,
DONALD R

199310290003
40081

10/29/1993
01:23:56

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURK,
CHARLES N

199310060003
09391

10/06/1993
02:54:27

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 34 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:34


