Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1993/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199310060003 09381	10/06/1993 02:54:26	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP						
199310270003 36881		UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCK, FREDERICK W						
199310260003 33661	10/26/1993 10:31:38	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHISENANT, DONALD R						
199310290003 40081	10/29/1993 01:23:56	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURK, CHARLES N						
199310060003 09391	10/06/1993 02:54:27	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP			5	34		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:34